Thiringer Landeseinzelmeisterschaften 2009 Seniorinnen A
Vorrunde
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Name

Hellmuth, Gabi
Mempel, Gabriele
KrauBe, Regina
Zulus, Siegrun
Meier, Eva
Liebsch, Regina
Schreiber, Kerstin
Schroder, Elke

Pins /Sp. Schnitt

1.105/
991 /
970 /
936 /
904 /
842 /
755 /
721/
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184,17
165,17
161,67
156,00
150,67
140,33
125,83
120,17

HI

206
187
200
175
181
170
170
133

Spiel: 1

206
154
144
138
150
170

97
131

2

169
141
200
175
137
150
113
111

3

204
179
178
155
126
122
108
115

143
187
135
158
169
127
130
113

178
151
161
166
181
124
170
118

07.03.2009
Erfurt - SuperBowl Erfurt

205
179
152
144
141
149
137
133



